Contents

Acknowledgments xi
List of Abbreviations xiil
Chapter 1 Introduction: Living on a Broken Planet 1
Human Migration 3
The Global Refugee Crisis 6
Chapter 2 Origins and Causes of Human Migration 9
A Brief Prehistory of the Peopling of the World 10
European Exploration and Transoceanic
Migration 14
The Columbian Exchange 16
Conquest and Colonialism 18
Adventurers, Pilgrims, and Puritans 19
The Atlantic Slave Trade 22
Australia: Transportation beyond the Seas 26
Ireland and the Great Atlantic Migration 29
| World War 11 and Mass Migration in
the 20th Century 33
Decolonization and the Partition of India 35
Post—World War Il Refugee Protections 39
Guest Workers and Asylum-seekers in the
Federal Republic of Germany 40
Terrorism, War, and Displacement in Iraq and
Afghanistan 44
Migration and the Arab Spring Revolution 47
The 2015 Refugee Crisis in Europe 51
Russia’s Invasion of Ukraine 54

Conclusion 58




viii

Chapter 3

Chapter 4

Chapter 5

Migration's Global Impact

The Psychosocial Toll: Between Happiness and
Sorrow
Race, Ethnicity, and Culture
America: Beyond the Melting Pot
Multiculturalism and the Canadian Mosaic
Europe under Strain

Informal Settlements in Italy

Parallel Societies in Sweden
What Effect Does Immigration Have on the
U.S. Economy?
Immigration and Crime
Migrants and Military Readiness
The Environmental Impact
Food, the Most Enjoyable Contribution of All
Conclusion

Responses to Global Migration

Xenophobia and Violence in South Africa
Ethnic Cleansing: Rohingya Refugees in
Myanmar and Bangladesh
Turkey and the Syrian Refugee Crisis
European Responses 1o Immigration
Brexit: Britain’s Exit from the European
Union
Support for Right-Wing Nationalists in
Germany
Nongovernmental Organization Responses:
Sea-Watch
The United States under Donald Trump
Deportations
The Travel Ban
Refugee Restrictions
Birthright Citizenship
Child Separation
Neo-Nationalism
Exodus from Venezuela
Australia’s “Pacific Solution”
New Zealand: Massacre in Christchurch
Conclusion

Future Implications of Global Migration

Population Growth in the 21st Century
Demographic Pressures in an Unequal World

Contents

65

67
i |
73
79
85
86
90

o4
98
100
101
104
105

117
118

124
127
129

129

133

138
140
142
143
146
146
148
149
151
155
160
161

171
172
174



Contents

Japan: The World’s Oldest Society

Germany’s Baby Bust

An Older, More Diverse America

Defusing India’s Population Bomb

Nigeria: Africa’'s Most Populous Country
The Age of Climate Migration

The New Abnormal: World on Fire

Hothouse Earth: Heatwaves and Eco-Anxiety

Abandoning Jakarta: Indonesia’s Sinking

Metropolis
International Efforts to Address Coming Crises

The Nansen Initiative

The Global Compact for Safe, Orderly,

and Regular Migration

The Global Compact on Refugees
Globalization and Migration

Technology: Extending Borders into

Cyberspace

Global Health and the Next Pandemic
Conclusion

Recommended Readings

Index

175
178
180
181
183
185
189
194

195
196
197

198
200
202
203
205
208
217

225



