Contents

Acknowledgm	ents	xi
List of Abbrev	iations	xiii
Chapter 1	Introduction: Living on a Broken Planet	1
	Human Migration	3
	The Global Refugee Crisis	6
Chapter 2	Origins and Causes of Human Migration	9
	A Brief Prehistory of the Peopling of the World	10
	European Exploration and Transoceanic	
	Migration	14
	The Columbian Exchange	16
	Conquest and Colonialism	18
	Adventurers, Pilgrims, and Puritans	19
	The Atlantic Slave Trade	22
	Australia: Transportation beyond the Seas	26
	Ireland and the Great Atlantic Migration	29
	World War II and Mass Migration in	
	the 20th Century	33
	Decolonization and the Partition of India	35
	Post-World War II Refugee Protections	39
	Guest Workers and Asylum-seekers in the	
	Federal Republic of Germany	40
	Terrorism, War, and Displacement in Iraq and	
	Afghanistan	44
	Migration and the Arab Spring Revolution	47
	The 2015 Refugee Crisis in Europe	51
	Russia's Invasion of Ukraine	54
	Conclusion	58

viii

-1 2	Migration's Global Impact	65
Chapter 3	The Psychosocial Toll: Between Happiness and	
	Sorrow	67
	Race, Ethnicity, and Culture	71
	America: Beyond the Melting Pot	73
	Multiculturalism and the Canadian Mosaic	79
	Europe under Strain	85
	Informal Settlements in Italy	86
	Parallel Societies in Sweden	90
	What Effect Does Immigration Have on the	
	U.S. Economy?	94
	Immigration and Crime	98
	Migrants and Military Readiness	100
	The Environmental Impact	101
	Food, the Most Enjoyable Contribution of All	104
	Conclusion	105
		117
Chapter 4	Responses to Global Migration	
	Xenophobia and Violence in South Africa	118
	Ethnic Cleansing: Rohingya Refugees in	124
	Myanmar and Bangladesh	124
	Turkey and the Syrian Refugee Crisis	127
	European Responses to Immigration	129
	Brexit: Britain's Exit from the European	120
	Union	129
	Support for Right-Wing Nationalists in	122
	Germany	133
	Nongovernmental Organization Responses:	120
	Sea-Watch	138
	The United States under Donald Trump	140
	Deportations	142
	The Travel Ban	143
	Refugee Restrictions	146
	Birthright Citizenship	146
	Child Separation	148
	Neo-Nationalism	149
	Exodus from Venezuela	151
	Australia's "Pacific Solution"	155
	New Zealand: Massacre in Christchurch	160
	Conclusion	161
Chapter 5	Future Implications of Global Migration	171
Chapter	Population Growth in the 21st Century	172
	Demographic Pressures in an Unequal World	174

Japan: The World's Oldest Society	175
Germany's Baby Bust	178
An Older, More Diverse America	180
Defusing India's Population Bomb	181
Nigeria: Africa's Most Populous Country	183
The Age of Climate Migration	185
The New Abnormal: World on Fire	189
Hothouse Earth: Heatwaves and Eco-Anxiety	194
Abandoning Jakarta: Indonesia's Sinking	
Metropolis	195
International Efforts to Address Coming Crises	196
The Nansen Initiative	197
The Global Compact for Safe, Orderly,	
and Regular Migration	198
The Global Compact on Refugees	200
Globalization and Migration	202
Technology: Extending Borders into	
Cyberspace	203
Global Health and the Next Pandemic	205
Conclusion	208
Recommended Readings	
Index	225